
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 

No. 
44 
18 
6 
3 

77 
20 
19 
74 
7 

26 
92 
68 
10 
17 
33 
28 
21 
32 
78 
83 

Name 
Lochie Hughes (R) 
Simon Sikes (R) 
Frankie Mossman 
Danny Dyszelski (R) 
Ricardo Escotto 
Jace Denmark 
Christian Brooks (R) 
Nicolas Baptiste (R) 
Mac Clark (R) 
Liam Sceats (R) 
Braden Eves 
Ethan Ho (R) 
Jorge Garciarce (R) 
Nikita Johnson 
Tyke Durst (R) 
Cooper Becklin (R) 
Logan Adams (R) 
Nicolas Christodoulou (R) 
Arturo Flores (R) 
Charles Finelli 

Team 

Turn 3 Motorsport 
Pabst Racing 
Jay Howard Driver Development 
Turn 3 Motorsport 
BN Racing 
Pabst Racing 
Pabst Racing 
BN Racing 
DEForce Racing 
TJ Speed Motorsports 
Exclusive Autosport 
Turn 3 Motorsport 
DEForce Racing 
VRD Racing 
Turn 3 Motorsport 
TJ Speed Motorsports 
Comet/NCMP Racing 
VRD Racing 
BN Racing 
FatBoy Racing! 

Overall BestTm 

2:02.6851 
2:02.9136 
2:03.0741 
2:03.2241 
2:03.5161 
2:03.5366 
2:03.6702 
2:03.7309 
2:03.7950 
2:03.8419 
2:03.8891 
2:04.0313 
2:04.0961 
2:04.1737 
2:04.3072 
2:04.5067 
2:04.5863 
2:05.0214 
2:05.4943 
2:06.5599 

In Session 

Qualifying 1 

Qualifying 1 

Qualifying 1 

Qualifying 1 

Qualifying 1 

Qualifying 1 

Qualifying 1 

Qualifying 1 

Qualifying 1 

Qualifying 1 

Qualifying 1 

Qualifying 1 

Qualifying 1 

Qualifying 1 

Qualifying 1 

Qualifying 1 

Qualifying 1 

Qualifying 1 

Qualifying 1 

Qualifying 1 

Diff 

0.2285 

0.3890 

0.5390 

0.8310 

0.8515 

0.9851 

1.0458 

1.1099 

1.1568 

1.2040 

1.3462 

1.4110 

1.4886 

1.6221 

1.8216 

1.9012 

2.3363 

2.8092 

3.8748 

Elite Engines Grand Prix of Road America 

USF Pro 2000 

Race 1 Line up 

Road America 14-Turn 4.014 miles 

Elite Engines Grand Prix of Road America 

USF Pro 2000 

Race 1 Line up 

Road America 14-Turn 4.014 miles 

Official Results
Qualifying Record: David Malukas 6/22/2018 1:59.8151
Race Record: Toby Sowery 6/22/20018 2:01.3306
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