

## Official Results

Qualifying Record: David Malukas 6/22/2018 1:59.8151 Race Record: Toby Sowery 6/22/20018 2:01.3306

Elite Engines Grand Prix of Road America

USF Pro 2000

Road America 14-Turn 4.014 miles

Race 1 Line up

Pos	No.	Name	Team	Overall BestTm	In Session	Diff
1	44	Lochie Hughes (R)	Turn 3 Motorsport	2:02.6851	Qualifying 1	
2	18	Simon Sikes (R)	Pabst Racing	2:02.9136	Qualifying 1	0.2285
3	6	Frankie Mossman	Jay Howard Driver Dev	2:03.0741	Qualifying 1	0.3890
4	3	Danny Dyszelski (R)	Turn 3 Motorsport	2:03.2241	Qualifying 1	0.5390
5	77	Ricardo Escotto	BN Racing	2:03.5161	Qualifying 1	0.8310
6	20	Jace Denmark	Pabst Racing	2:03.5366	Qualifying 1	0.8515
7	19	Christian Brooks (R)	Pabst Racing	2:03.6702	Qualifying 1	0.9851
8	74	Nicolas Baptiste (R)	BN Racing	2:03.7309	Qualifying 1	1.0458
9	7	Mac Clark (R)	DEForce Racing	2:03.7950	Qualifying 1	1.1099
10	26	Liam Sceats (R)	TJ Speed Motorsports	2:03.8419	Qualifying 1	1.1568
11	92	Braden Eves	Exclusive Autosport	2:03.8891	Qualifying 1	1.2040
12	68	Ethan Ho (R)	Turn 3 Motorsport	2:04.0313	Qualifying 1	1.3462
13	10	Jorge Garciarce (R)	DEForce Racing	2:04.0961	Qualifying 1	1.4110
14	17	Nikita Johnson	VRD Racing	2:04.1737	Qualifying 1	1.4886
15	33	Tyke Durst (R)	Turn 3 Motorsport	2:04.3072	Qualifying 1	1.6221
16	28	Cooper Becklin (R)	TJ Speed Motorsports	2:04.5067	Qualifying 1	1.8216
17	21	Logan Adams (R)	Comet/NCMP Racing	2:04.5863	Qualifying 1	1.9012
18	32	Nicolas Christodoulou (F	VRD Racing	2:05.0214	Qualifying 1	2.3363
19	78	Arturo Flores (R)	BN Racing	2:05.4943	Qualifying 1	2.8092
20	83	Charles Finelli	FatBoy Racing!	2:06.5599	Qualifying 1	3.8748

andersen

Orbits